Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

Annual Reporting: 1/1/2018 - 12/31/2018

Humane Society of Huron Valley

Annual Live Release Rate: 95.85%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 310 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable and
54 dogs and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.

®

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2018

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
From the Public
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
Total Intake [B + C + D + E]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
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Dogs
75

1735
897
423
270
145

1059
789
248

15

200

200
2994
200
2794

2118
1205
729
161
23

Cats
146

3091
667
1709
458
257

228
99
105
15

110

110
3429
110
3319

2944
520
1922
472
30

Total
221

4826
1564
2132
728
402
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1287
888
353

30
16
310

310
6423
310
6113

5062
1725
2651
633
53
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OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Managable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED

Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Total Euthanasia [M+ N + O + P]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I+J+K+ L+ S]
Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U]
Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2018 11:59:00 PM
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565
288
84
138
18

304
304
200
104

2800

11

2811

58

41

181
59
32
33
37

260
260
110
150

3323

43

3366

99

Total
61

45

746
347
116
171

55

564
564
310
254

6123

54

6177

157
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