Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

Annual Reporting: 1/1/2018 - 12/31/2018

Humane Society of Huron Valley



Annual Live Release Rate: 95.85%

The Annual Live Release Rate does not include 310 owner/guardian requested euthanasia which were unhealthy & untreatable and 54 dogs and cats that died or were lost in the shelter/care.

		<u>Dogs</u>	Cats	<u>Total</u>
Α	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT 1/1/2018	75	146	221
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cote Only)			
_	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only) From the Public	1735	3091	4826
В		897	667	4626 1564
	Healthy Tractable Bahabilitatable	697 423	1709	2132
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			_
	Treatable - Managable	270	458	728
_	Unhealthy & Untreatable	145	257	402
С	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition	0	0	0
	Healthy			0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable			0
_	Unhealthy & Untreatable	1059	228	0 1287
D	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition	789	226 99	888
	Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable	769 248	99 105	353
		2 4 0 15	15	30
	Treatable - Managable	7	9	30 16
_	Unhealthy & Untreatable From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	200	110	310
Е	Healthy	200	110	0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable Unhealthy & Untreatable	200	110	0 310
_	Total Intake $[B+C+D+E]$	2994	3429	6423
F	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2994	3 4 29 110	310
G		200 2794	3319	6113
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	2194	3319	0113
ı	ADOPTIONS	2118	2944	5062
	Healthy	1205	520	1725
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	729	1922	2651
	Treatable - Managable	161	472	633
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	23	30	53
J	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition	0	0	0
-	Healthy			0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable			0
	Treatable - Managable			0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable			0
	•			

Asilomar Advanced Animal Statistics

		<u>Dogs</u>	<u>Cats</u>	<u>Total</u>
K	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition	13	48	61
	Healthy	4	0	4
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	3	6	9
	Treatable - Managable	2	1	3
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	4	41	45
L	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	565	181	746
	Healthy	288	59	347
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	84	32	116
	Treatable - Managable	138	33	171
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	18	37	55
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
M	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
N	Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Р	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	304	260	564
Q	Total Euthanasia $[M + N + O + P]$	304	260	564
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	200	110	310
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	104	150	254
Т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES $[I + J + K + L + S]$	2800	3323	6123
	Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)			
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	11	43	54
٧	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U]	2811	3366	6177
	Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)			
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT 12/31/2018 11:59:00 PM	58	99	157